Saturday

24 January

Sunday

25 January

Sunday

1 February

Sunday

15 February

Sunday

22 February

Saturday

28 February

Sunday

8 March

Saturday

28 March

Sunday

29 March

Sunday

12 April

VS.
Mountain Brook

VS.
Vestavia

VS.
Hoover

VS.
Spain Park

at
Mountain Brook

at
Auburn

at
Spain Park

at
Hoover

VS.
Auburn

VS.
Vestavia

2026 Game Schedule

Loretta P. Spencer
(Field #3)

Loretta P. Spencer
(Field #3)

Loretta P. Spencer
(Field #3)

Loretta P. Spencer
(Field #3)

Mountain Brook HS
(Spartan Stadium)

Duck Samford Stadium
Auburn, AL

Spain Park HS
(Jaguar Stadium)

Hoover Met Complex
(Field #4)

Loretta P. Spencer
(Field #3)

Sicard Hollow
(Field #2)

2:30pm

3:30pm

1:30pm

3:30pm

12:00pm

3:30pm

2:00pm

1:00pm

3:30pm

3:00pm



