



2026 Game Schedule

Saturday 24 January	vs. Mountain Brook	Loretta P. Spencer (Field #3)	2:30pm
Sunday 25 January	vs. Vestavia	Loretta P. Spencer (Field #3)	3:30pm
Sunday 1 February	vs. Hoover	Loretta P. Spencer (Field #3)	1:30pm
Sunday 15 February	vs. Spain Park	Loretta P. Spencer (Field #3)	3:30pm
Sunday 22 February	at Mountain Brook	Mountain Brook HS (Spartan Stadium)	12:00pm
Saturday 28 February	at Auburn	Duck Samford Stadium Auburn, AL	3:30pm
Sunday 8 March	at Spain Park	Spain Park HS (Jaguar Stadium)	2:00pm
Saturday 28 March	at Hoover	Hoover Met Complex (Field #4)	1:00pm
Sunday 29 March	vs. Auburn	Loretta P. Spencer (Field #3)	3:30pm
Sunday 12 April	vs. Vestavia	Sicard Hollow (Field #2)	3:00pm